
Copyright © Musica Piccola - Musikverlag
45257 Essen-Kupferdreh   info@musica-piccola.de   www.musica-piccola.de

Piccoloflöte 1
in C

Piccoloflöte 2
in C

Flöte (Solo)
in C

Flöte 1
in C

Flöte 2
in C

Flöte 3
in C

Altflöte
in G

Bassflöte
in C

Kontrabassflöte
in C (opt.)

Glockenspiel/Lyra
in C

Marimbaphon 1
in C

Marimbaphon 2
in C (Bass)

Pauken
in C

Gong
(opt. gr. Tr.)

kleine Trommel
große Trommel

Becken

q=72 Tempo di Bolero

p

p

p

p

p

p

Solo

p

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

BOLERO Maurice Ravel
Arrangement: Hardi van der Vaal
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